DOOR COUNTY

Multicultural Book Group 1994 to 2024 BRAEs
Handmaid's tale Margaret Atwood 1994
Stones for Ibarra Harriet Doerr 1994
Montana 1948 Larry Watson 1994
Gift from the sea Anne Morrow Lindberg 1994
Shell seekers Rosamunde Pilcher 1994
Bittersweet Mary Summer Rain 1994
Rising sun Michael Chrichton 1994
Like water for chocolate Laura Esquivel 1994
Road from Coorain Jill Ker Conway 1994
Mrs. Bridge Evan S. Connell 1995
Breathing lessons Anne Tyler 1995
All the little live things Wallace Stegner 1995
Little women Louisa May Alcott 1995
| know why the caged bird sings Maya Angelou 1995
Education of Harriet Hatfield Sarton May 1996
How to make an American quilt Whitney Otto 1996
Remains of the day Kazuo Ishiguro 1996
Two part invention Madeleine L'Engle 1996
Book of Ruth Jane Hamilton 1996
My Antonia Willa Cather 1997
O pioneers! Willa Cather 1997
Midnight in the garden of good and evil John Berendt 1997
Snow falling on cedars David Guterson 1997
Fifth business Robertson Davies 1997
Stones from the river Ursula Hegi 1997
Giants in the earth Ole Edvart Rolvaag 1997
At home in Mitford Jan Karon 1997
Place where the sea remembers Sandra Benitez 1999
Augereo sisters Christina Garcia 1999
Breath, eyes, memory Edwidge Danticat 1999
River where blood is born Sandra Jackson-Opoku 1999
Caucasia Danzy Senna 1999
Shizuko's daughter Kyoko Mori 2000
Nine parts of desire Geraldine Brooks 2000
Almost Americans Patricia Justiniani 2000

McReynolds

Road from home David Kherdian 2000
Three daughters of China David Kherdian 2000
Fine balance Rohinton Mistry 2000
Sister of my heart Chitra Banerjee Divakaruni 2000
Galileo's daughter Dava Sobel 2001
Mountain Wolf Woman Mountain Wolf Woman 2001
Waiting Ha Jin 2001



Rain of gold

In the time of the butterflies
Map of love

Girl with the pearl earring
Are you somebody?
Cracking India

Mask carver's son

Ali and Nino

Daisy Bates in the desert
Neither East nor West
Fugitive pieces

Color of water

Postville

Death of Vishnu

Two old women

Samurai's garden

Pioneer women

Letters of a woman homesteader
These is my words

Balzac and the little Chinese seamstress
Sugar

Virgin's knot

Antelope wife

Hemingway book club of Kosovo
Caramelo

Motherland

Under the Tuscan sun

Pope Joan

Known world

Kite runner

Their eyes were watching God
Reading Lolita in Tehran
Namesake

Thread of grace

The other Boleyn girl

Charlotte Gray

All-true travels and adventures of Liddy Newton

| was Amelia Earhart
Bonesetter's daughter

Don't lets go to the dogs tonight
Crow Lake

Dreams from my father

God of small things

Love in the driest season

When the emperor was divine

Victor E. Villasenor
Julia Alvarez
Ahdaf Soueif
Tracy Chevalier
Nuala O'Faolain
Bapsi Sidhwa
Alyson Richman
Kurban Said
Julia Blackburn
Christiane Bird
Anne Michaels

James McBride

Stephen G. Bloom
Manil Suri

Velma Wallis

Gail Tsukiyama
Ree Drummond
Elinore Stewart
Nancy E. Turner
Sijie Dai

Karin Kallmaker
Holly Payne
Louise Erdrich
Paula Huntley
Sandra Cisneros
Vineeta Vijayaraghaven
Frances Mayes
Donna Woolfolk Cross
Edward P. Jones
Khaled Hosseini
Zora Neale Hurston
Azar Nafisi
Jhumpa Lahiri
Mary Doria Russell
Philippa Gregory
Sebastian Faulks
Jane Smiley

Jane Mendelsohn
Amy Tan
Alexandra Fuller
Mary Lawson
Barack Obama
Arundhati roy
Neely Tucker

Julie Otsuka

2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007



Snow flower and the secret fan
Places between

Three cups of tea

Enrique's journey

Plum wine

Literature from the axis of evil
Bliss

Infidel

Year of wonders

Wild life

In the time of the butterflies
Istanbul: memories and the city
The camel bookmobile
Whistling in the dark

The glass palace

Out stealing horses

The city of falling angels
Things fall apart

Sarah's key

The floor of the sky

The calligrapher's daughter
Guernica

The secret scripture

Maise Dobbs

A year in Provence

Elegance of a hedgehog
Women of the silk

A tale of love and darkness
The secret river

llustrado

Invisible Wall

Inheritance of loss

The long song

Finding Nouf

The elephant's journey

City of veils

The bridal wreath (Kristin Lavransdatter)
Kabul Beauty School

Blood of flowers

Guernsey Literary and potato peel pie society
Major Pettigrews last stand
The Irish country doctor

The Paris wife

Olive Kitteridge

The latehomecomer

Lisa See

Rory Stewart
Greg Mortenson
Sonia Nazario

Angela Davis-Gardner

Zulful Livaneli
Ayaan Hirsi Ali
Geraldine Brooks
Molly Gloss

Julia Alvarez
Orhan Pamuk
Masha Hamilton
Lesley Kagen
Amitav Ghosh

Per Patterson
John Berendt
Chinua Achebe
Tatiana de Rosnay
Pamela Carter Joern
Eugenia Tim

Dave Boling
Sebastian Barry
Jaqueline Winspear
Peter Mayle
Muriel Barbery
Gail Tsukiyama
Amos Oz

Kate Grenville
Miguel Syjuco
Harry Bernstein
Kiran Desai
Andrea Levy

Zoe Ferraris

Jose Saramago
Zoe Ferraris

Sigrid Undset
Deborah Rodriguez
Anita Amirrezvani
Mary Ann Shaffer
Helen Simonson
Patrick Taylor
Paula McLain
Elizabeth Strout
Kao Kalia Yang

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012



The postmistress

Unfamiliar fishes

A reliable wife

Mistress of Husaby (Kristin Lavransdatter)
Falling angels

The tiger's wife

The Madonnas of Leningrad

A State of Wonder

Strength in what remains

The reluctant fundamentalist

O Jerusalem

Istanbul passage

The tower, the zoo, and the tortoise
The best exotic Marigold Hotel

The great fire

The cross (Kristin Lavransdatter)
Dear life: stories

Sweet tooth

The 100-year-old man who climbed out of the window

and disappeared

Please look after mom

The end of your life book club
The Buddha in the attic

The world we found

The tea house on Mulberry Street
How to be an American housewife
A tale for the time being
Burial rites

Haunted ground

Claire of the sea light

Birth of Venus

The dinner

Never let me go

The birth house

Gentlemen of the road
Waiting

The sound of things falling
Americanah

Midnight in Peking

All the light we cannot see

In a sunburned country

Deep down dark

American Dervish

The White Tiger

Everything | Never Told You

Sarah Blake
Sarah Vowell
Robert Goolrick
Sigrid Undset
Tracy Chevalier
Tea Obreht
Debra Dean
Anne Patchett
Tracy Kidder
Mohsin Hamid
Laurie R. King
Joseph Kanon
Julia Stuart
Deborah Moggach
Shirley Hazard
Sigrid Undset
Alice Munro
lan McEwan

Jonas Jonasson

Kyong-suk-Sin

Will Schwalbe
Julie Otsuka
Thrity N Umrigar
Sharon Owens
Margaret Dilloway
Ruth Ozeki
Hannah Kent

Erin Hart

Edwidge Danticat
Sarah Dunat
Herman Koch
Kazuo Ishiguro
Ami McKay
Michael Chabon
Ha Jin

Juan Gabriel Vasque
Chimamanda Ngozi Adichie
Paul French
Anthony Doerr

Bill Bryson

Hector Tobar
Ayad Akhtar
Aravind Adiga
Celeste Ng

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



Euphoria

The Garden of Evening Mists
Red Notice

Brooklyn

The Marriage of Opposites
Nightingale

Circling the Sun

Little Paris Bookshop

The Devil’s Highway

The Japanese Lover

Away

A Man Called Ove

Family Life

Life From Scratch

The Eyre Affair

The Sympathizer
Homegoing

A Gentleman in Moscow
The Bad-Ass Librarians of Timbuktu
Yes Chef

The Bookshop on the Corner
This is Your Life, Harriet Chance!
The Tea Planter’s Wife

The Zookeeper’s Wife

The Wangs vs the World

The Dark Flood Rises

The Song Poet

The Essex Serpent

Beartown

The Wicked Boy

The Leavers

Little Fires Everywhere

The Tuscan Child

Salt Houses

Us Against You

The Paths of Glory

The Hate U Give

Love and Other Consolation Prizes
The Lighthouse Road

Star of the North

Hidden Life of Trees

Meet Me in the Museum
Born a Crime

Love and Ruin

Exit West

Lily King

Twan Eng Tan

Bill Browder

Colm Téibin

Alice Hoffman
Kristin Hannah
Paula McClain
Nina George

Louis Alberto Urrea
Isabel Allende
Amy Bloom
Fredrik Backman
Akhil Sharma
Sasha Martin
Jasper Fforde

Viet Thanh Nguyen
Yaa Gyasi

Amor Towles
Joshua Hammer

Marcus Samuelsson

Jenny Colgan
Jonathan Evison
Dinah Jefferies
Diane Ackerman
Jade Chang
Margaret Drabble
Kao Kalia Yang
Sarah Perry
Fredrik Backman
Kate Summerscale
Lisa Ko

Celeste Ng

Rhys Bowen

Hala Alyan
Fredrick Backman
Jeffrey Archer
Angie Thomas
Jamie Ford

Peter Geye

David John

Peter Wohlleben
Anne Youngson
Trevor Noah
Paula McClain
Moshin Hamid

2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019



All You Can Ever Know

The Housemaid's Daughter
The Keeper of Lost Things
Washington Black
Pachinko

Virgil Wander

Death is Hard Work

Drive Your Plow Over the Bones of the Dead
The Only Woman in the Room
The Lost Man

Travel Light, Move Fast
Celestial Bodies

Afterlife

Remarkable Creatures
There There

Becoming Mrs. Lewis

The Red Address Book
Station Eleven

Little Gods

Lying Life of Adults
Hamnet

The Vanishing Half
Anxious People

Midnight Library

Long Petal of the Sea
Truck

Girl with the Louding Voice
Pull of the Stars

Sankofa

The Paris Library

Our County Friends

Crying in H Mart

Matrix

Klara and the Sun

The Gown

The Paris Bookseller

The Dictionary of Lost Words
Raft of Stars

The Henna Artist

The Marriage Portrait

The Secret Keeper

The Forest of Vanishing Stars
Circe

Horse

The Christie Affair

Nicole Chung
Barbara Mutch
Ruth Hogan

Esi Edugyan

Min Jin Lee

Leif Enger

Khalid Khalifah
Olga Tokarczuk
Marie Benedict
Jane Harper
Alexandra Fuller
Jokha Alharthi
Julia Alvarez
Tracy Chevalier
Tommy Orange
Patti Callahan
Sofia Lundberg
Emily St. John Mandel
Meng Jin

Elena Ferrante
Maggie O'Farrell
Brit Bennett
Fredrick Backman
Matt Haig

Isabel Allende
Michael Perry
Abi Daré

Emma Donoghue
Chibundu Onuzo
Janet Skeslien Charles
Gary Shteyngart
Michelle Zauner
Lauren Groff
Kazuo Ishiguro
Jennifer Robson
Kerri Maher

Pip Williams
Andrew Graff
Alka Joshi
Maggie O’Farrell
Alka Joshi

Kristin Harmel
Madeline Miller
Geraldine Brooks
Nina de Gramont

2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



Honor

Firekeeper’s daughter

Remarkably bright creatures
Braiding sweetgrass for young adults
When all is said

Freezing order

Empress of the Nile

West with giraffes

Thrity Umrigar
Angeline Boulley
Shelby Van Pelt
Robin Kimmerer
Anne Griffin

Bill Browder
Lynne Olson
Lynda Rutledge

2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



